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STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Gompletely
Make Requires Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Gorparation Commiseion
212 No, Market
Wichita, Kansas

Locate well carrectly on chove
Section Plat

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well W1

Producing formation

$.145.201F) .00 .00

Form CP-4

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

.

TREGO

Lease Owner.

County, Sec. L0 Twp. 135 Rge.2l  (E)___(W)
Location as "NE/CNWXSWX” or footage from lines

APF. NE NW SW

PETROLEUM,

Lease Name

Price *E?

Well No 1

Office Address

R.R. #2, GreaT BeEnD, KANSAS

Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole)

Date well completed

DRY HOLE
JANUARY 6

Application for plugging fled.

JANUARY 6

Application for plugging approved

JaMUARY A

Plugging commenced

JANUARY B

Plugging completed

JANUARY 6

Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation NO PRODUCIBLE ZONE

If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
menced? YES

MycHOoLS

Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Wel__ 4230  Feet

Show depth and thickness of all water, il and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS

CASING RECORD

FORMATION

CONTENT BIZE PULLED DUYT

g=5/8" NONE

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to

feet for each plug set.

Mub TO 480', FOLLOWED BY WOODEN PLUG, PLACED 25 SACKS CEMENT ON TOP OF PLUG.

Mun 1o 40%', FOILILOWED BY WOODEN PLUG, PLAGER 1/2 SACKS HULLS AND 10 SACKS CEMENT
ON TOP OF PLUG TOQ BASEF OF WELL CELLAR. :

Mr';m-‘._

L T o
P B e Ly '~ il

h;dW#UﬁHﬁON 0 :

er

JAN 712

Con -
SR

M'PF i SiOn

Name of Plugging Contractor.

(If additlonal description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)
GARVEY DritLiNe CoMpANY

Address _

R.R. #2, GreaT Benp, KANsAsS

STATE OF KANSAS

, COUNTY OF___ BARTON 58,

ManTE CHADD

(employee of owner) or (osprsmonaoxmitx) of the above-deseribed

gbove-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So h]elp me God.

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters hersin contained and the Tog of the
Wﬂ T,Ppop. SupT.
_ (Signature)

SusscRIBED AND SwoRN TO before me this 12

[

{ Address)
JANUARY 1

9 67
el D,

Notary Public.

r
My commission’ qxp;f!-eq

sagh

b

May 28, 1969




1S.]A8 . Ro0VFH1.00.00

-
WELL LOG
K
cameany Petroleum, Incorporated esa. 10 v 155 = 2TW
FARM Price na, Fo voc. NE NW SW

TOTAL DERTH 4230 COUNTY Trego

cCoMM. 12-26-66 comr, 1of-67

sontRacTaR - Garvey Drilling Company

CASING 8 5/8" @ 540" w/375 sx

ELEVATION 2241! KB

FIGURES INDICATE 50TTOM OF FORMATIONS

45!
1207
220"
540"
870!
920"

1240"
1320
1595'
1620
1625"
1795
2220"
2410
2700'
3220
3400
3495
3685
3764"
3826
4230°
4230°

Post Rock

Sand and Shells
Blue Shale

Shale

Shale and Sheils
Sand

PRODUCTION D & A

Shale, Shells, Sand and Red Bed

Sand

Shale and Shells
Anhydrite

Shale

Shale and Shells
Shale

Shale with Lime
Lime and Shale
Shale and Lime
Shale and Shells
Shale and Lime
Lime and Shale
Lime

Lime and Shale
Lime

RTD

State of Kansas }
&9

County of Barton

1, Sam N. Stephens of Garvey Drilling Company

upon oath state the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log of the Price No. E-I

7 - £~ H/Z 4

Subscribed and sworn to before me this___11th day of___danuary 1v_ 67

well.

|

My Commission Bxpires: __ May 28, 1969



